ALDOT Qualified Credentialed Professional Inspectors

Construction Bureau
Jeremiah Baileynemard (QCP)
Sydney Culbreth (QCP)
Richard Klinger (QCP)

Design Bureau
Nicholas Franklin (QCP)
Caitlin Meadows (QCP)

North Region - Guntersville Area
Charles Barnett
Brandon Black
Rashad Blackburn
Angela Blake
Thomas Choron
William Cooper
Michael Cooper
Sammy Cross

Ricky Edwards

Jordy Fleming (QCP)
Angelia Fuller
Andrew Hill

Derek Hodges (QCP)
Nannitta Jenkins
Norris Johnson

Jarod Jones

Charles Kean

Travis Kilgore (QCP)
Angela Lambert (QCP)
Joe Latham

Timothy Long

Mark McCurdy

Shon Pendley
Kristen Pruitt
Douglas Roberson
Cindy Roberts
Randall Roe

James Runyan
Stacey Sanford

Kyle Smith

John Snider (QCP)
Wayne Stephens
Kelvin Stewart
Shawn Williams
Nathan Williams
Derrick Wilson (QCP)

North Region - Tuscumbia Area
Penny Alexander

Shad Andress

Vernon Box

Tisda Campbell

Chris Cochrane

Cody Davis

Greg Durr

T1143
T6029
T1742

T5743
T5745

33416
T0338
50974
39638
T4291
T5524
51085
33391
39579
T5969
31651
59999
T1943
51095
33418
T3993
T4293
31661

31662
T6620
62211
66580
T5498
33422
T3446
31601
51108
T5527
T5499
31674
31676
33421
T0357
T6621
T5973

39295
31774
31780
33415
T6799
T7576
56140

North Region - Tuscumbia Area
Seth Hale (QCP)
Jonathan Hickman
David Hickman
Shannon Hill

Dalton Inman

Tim Johnson

Jason Kelley

Allen McDowell
Zach Mosley

Jared Nix (QCP)
Travis Overton (QCP)
Dale Sartain

Florence Smith
Darnell Spencer

Mike Welch

Michael Williams
Micah Witt

East Central Region - Birmingham Area

Eugene Abner
Jarrod Beavers
Timothy Belser
Kevin Brown
Rodney Brown
Christopher Chambers
John Clark
Maranda Ford
Mary Greet
Carolyn Jackson
Eric Lucas

Frank Matte (QCP)
Brian McCollum
Brant Minton
Martez Nalls

Eddie Neal
Demario Ort

Jason Scarbrough
Russell Taylor (QCP)
Melanie Threadford
Richard Topping
Lonny Traylor
Zachary Treadaway
Marcus Tuck
Cedrick Vincent
James Watson
Samuel Wilson
Stephen Winslett

East Central Region - Alex City Area

Wesley Ballard (QCP)
Michael Bergh
Simeon Blevins
Dustin Brown

Brett Burns

31822
T5496
T5495
33405
T7593
51096
T7594
T5880
31800
39314
T6253
31806
39313
39637
T0356
31818
65040

T3854
T6883
T4757
T4224
T6623
50975
T6096
T1506
T4418
33529
T5605
T4417
T7145
T4226
T5526
T6099
57867
T3930
T4415
TO818
T7147
T6622
T5972
T6216
T4536
43872
T7326
T1507

T0419
T6638
T7358
33518
T2813

East Central Region - Alex City Area

Shane Calhoun (QCP)
James Campbell
Stevie Champion
Grant Channell
Anthony Coker
Calvin Cook (QCP)
Sean Corley
Matthew Cush
Holland Daniel
Jamie Davis (QCP)
Jacob Debusk
Stephen Dollar
Joey Fields

Kevin Frames
Robert Freeman
Matthew Gilliland
Robert Glasby
Sandy Goggans
Gary Graham
Ashlyn Hinton
Charles Hurst
Kareem Jenkins
Jesse Joiner (QCP)
Dwain Marbury
Terrell Martin
Benny McComb
Brandon McDaniel
John New

Robert Perry
Bianca Pickens
Wesleigh Raines
Bridgette Seals
Dandy Smith
Kandyce Smith
Jake Smith

Serena Truss
Jason Watkins (QCP)
Brady Whatley
Byron Williams
Anthony Williamson
Aaron Wood
Jessee Woodrow

West Central Region - Tuscaloosa Area

John Abrams (QCP)
Kevin Adcox (QCP)
Jason Akins

Jason Bartel

Clint Boothe
Jerrell Bowden
Jermaine Boyd
Liam Brasher
Landon Bryant
Hayley Bullock
Tiffany Campbell

Page 1 of 3

31188
T5421
43780
T1531
T5523

T3855
T7779
T7361
T6641
T6956
T6412
39791
T6857
T2314
T4137
T5741
T6958
T2316
T7202
43770
T5020
31359
43858
T5697
T5355
T6332
T1773
T7298
T4139
T6959
T6569
T0821
T4140
T6108
T6640
T4151
T7042
T6707
T5587
T6110
T0974

31496
59683
39151
T3935
T6771
T5878
T6772
T6331
T1294
T6821
T6773

Updated July 2023

West Central Region - Tuscaloosa Area

Susan Canady T6497
Franklin Clements T4691
Marty Colburn T5047
James Dison 49592
Dan Edwards T7716
Kenneth Edwards 31504
Tammy Ellis T7116
Tim Fisher 31788
Erica Gardiner T5857
Daniel Hallmon (QCP) 24065
Jerry Havard 32119
David Jordan (QCP) 57869
Greg King 31544
Jeremy Kirk 39157
Andrew Lewis (QCP) T5859
Wallace McAdory (QCP) 32211
Ashley McCall T5927
Tommy McCaskill T6494
Barbara McCloud T6102
Cynthia McIntosh T1246
Dianne Myers 57859
Ashley Nevin T4830
Leslie Nicholson (QCP) 57862
Muritala Olayiwola T3942
Joseph Polk T1251
Aaron Pollard T6706
Terrell Powell T5174
James Price T5506
Alex Rice T6775
Giselle Rice T6774
Susan Rice T4828
Wanda Ross T5423
Charles Scrivner T0824
Nick Spearman T3840
Lakeisha Steele T6285
April Teel 39760
James Thompson T6500
Byron Tubbs T6776
Jimmy Watts T6777
Monica Weaver T6101
Sharon Wells T4980
Christian West T6760
Cassandra Williams T1254
Lee Young T6286
Southeast Region - Montgomery Area

Jackson Adams (QCP) T6660
Chase Adkison T7200
Robert Anderson T3022
Chad Ashworth T4522
Jeffrey Bender (QCP) 37397
Daniel Brunson T7704
April Bullock T7153
Robert Calhoun T4375
Donald Carney T0962



ALDOT Qualified Credentialed Professional Inspectors Updated July 2023

Southeast Region - Montgomery Area Southeast Region - Montgomery Area Southwest Region - Grove Hill Area Southwest Region - Mobile Area

Jonathan Cherry (QCP) - David Stewart T4036 Dereck Callaway (QCP) 39814 Sherif Hassan T1073
Jeremiah Cleckler T2722 Lisa Taunton T0418 Doug Cunningham T1234 Donald Hector T0030
Joseph Conner T7717 Chuck Taylor T3328 Nicholas Dallas T7661 Matthew Henry T7243
David Cowen T7201 Jeff Taylor T2430 Matthew Daugherty T3936 Robert Henry T4975
Ryan Crum T1645 Seth Thierfelder T6637 John Day T2371 Lisa Hokanson T6410
Xavier Davis 31208 Andy Thomas T7279 Tonia File T5588 Steward Hooper T7219
Lawrence Dismukes T0720 Randy Tyson 37392 Glen Gary T4498 Penny Hope T6246
George Edwards T6272 William Vann 31244 Rachel Harrington T4964 George Houston T4758
Terry Estes 83010 Tanner Harvell T5589 Wes Huffman 39570
Barry Fagan (QCP) - Southeast Region - Troy Arnold Holt T6105 Collin Hunt T4924
Jason Fox 31198 Chris Bailey 38748 Michael Hudson T1250 George Isaac T3257
Wesley Fulmer (QCP) T1734 Heath Bulger T0872 Lynetta Huff T6858 Thomas Jackson T5332
Justin Glass T5744 Jimbo Campbell 38700 Mark James T3832 Chris Jay T2284
Keith Gray 31241 Chris Cannat 39821 Marlana Jellison T7764 Lee Johnson T3047
Chris Hall T6487 Brent Carroll T2766 LaKelvin Manzie T7617 George Kennel T6920
Christopher Hall T6473 Raymond Chappell 31444 Sylvia Montgomery 32202 William Kossow T6407
Zachary Hall T6328 Michael Davis T5149 Kelsea Nord T6951 Victor Lopez T1289
Chad Harris 96203 Jeffery Elliott T6103 Nelson Phillips T7616 David Lyle T5918
Brantley Hinson 31199 Bert Ethridge T6024 Charles Roberts T0952 Willie McCaskill T6174
Wes Holderfield T6635 Shawn Flowers T7760 Tamecha Rodgers T6701 Joshua McDonald T5445
Chris Ingram 43773 Kayla Glover T7242 Mike Sellers 32135 Dakota Miller (QCP) T6062
Kurt Ingram T6913 Christopher Goshea T7780 Milton Smith T6109 Ethan Nelson T7086
Jeremy Jewell (QCP) T1009 Lucas Green T6274 John Sommers T1296 Scott Slaton T6541
Seth Johnson T7848 John Guilford T0267 Lakisha Steele 32141 Samuel Palmer 32304
Dustin Jones T7583 James Harrison (QCP) 31457 John Stewart T7615 Russell Park T5171
Matt Jones 32599 Brandon Helms T0303 William Stinson T3447 Walker Passons T7244
Jorge Juez T3916 Russell Jinright 38728 Lanetrica Waters T3256 Ternetra Pressley T6700
Rex Knight T1726 Scott Jones 31466 George Whatley T4001 Lynn Renfro T0466
Brett Lawrence T2454 Robin Lewis T0617 Chesney Wilkerson T6748 Robert Richardson T7602
Chad Leverett 31204 Clarence Lint 32604 Amanda Williams T4416 Robert Riley T3613
Kyle Lindsey T3283 Chris Liptrot T0874 Stephen Sharp T5465
Chris Little 31243 Joshua Lowery T1576 Southwest Region - Mobile Area Daniel Smith T0821
Eugene Lott T4423 Jeffrey MclIntosh 31475 Maxwell Blackmon T3902 Charles Southerland T6921
Leernest McBride T2691 Ronnie Minor T0621 Mark Blankenship T6495 Brenda Stallworth 32225
Justin McGee T4790 Cedric Mobley (QCP) T1281 Tracy Bowyer T6649 Elec Stanford T2820
Deborah McNeil T0966 Billy Nelson T0304 Cory Braden T3629 David Styron (QCP) T1084
Joseph Metz T6490 Bret Page T6025 Chad Broussard T7600 James Tabor T4288
Brian Morris T2285 John Rotton T6248 Chase Chitwood T6624 Lisa Thomas T6626
Takesha Munford T2099 Stephanine Rushing (QCP) - Jim Christian T7218 Zachery Thomas T5675
Melissa Murrell 43775 Sterling Sasser T6107 Dezsjeun Cooley T6957 Daniel Walker T2912
Charles Newberry T3240 Kaleb Shelley T6065 Tony Cooper (QCP) T0381 Jason Walley T3767
Cullen Nickles T6106 Shaun Spivey T7761 Jay Davison (QCP) T0808 Bernard Washington T7245
Taylor Oliver T4755 Aaron Taylot T4211 Rusty Dennis (QCP) 32248 Charlie Weston T1076
Sean Patterson T6252 Taylor Tew T7762 Teddy Findley T7446 Breannan Withers T4378
Evan Paulk T5090 Russell Thompson 38745 Anthony Fresolone (QCP) -

Kenny Philpot 31229 Steven Whitehurst T0305 Joe Fresolone T5198 West Central Region - Fayette Area

James Popham T6822 Veronica Williams 32358 Eric Gautreau T3046 James Cooper 62147
Brandie Powell 31247 Matthew Wilson (QCP) T1854 Courtenay Gayle T6434 Grant Cummings 57870
Ivey Queen 93750 Andrew Graham T7601 Austin Dean T6994
Erik Ranstead T7849 Southwest Region - Grove Hill Area Marcus Grant T4286 Wilson Elmore T4532
Curtis Ryals T6492 Kenneth Beckham T1245 Eric Grindall T3830 Kenneth Elmore T6912
Justin Shiver T3515 Derrick Bennett T3049 Matt Hand T5634 Robert Hindman T6283
Joyce Sims 31194 Carly Byrd T7763 Nicholas Hartman T2241 Carla Hosmer 31584
Zack Smith T3200 Stewart Jackson 51094
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West Central Region - Fayette Area

Dannie Mann

Danny Miller

Stevie Prescott
William Snipes (QCP)
Michael Strawn

Will Thompson (QCP)
Barrett Webb

Ken Williams

Autauga County
Stephen Bland

Baldwin County
James Allen
Randy Black
James Bradley
Robert Brown
Michael Campbell
Dylan Carlisle
Josh Chiasson
Forrest Davis
Brandon Fulton
Robert Gentry
Calvin Glass
Ben Guerrera
Adam Harville
Jeremy Howell
Joey Kelmer
Buford King
Orie King

John Lundy
Rebecca Peacock
Pete Peterson
Vincent Ramer
Todd Reed
Jeremy Ringler
Dustin Thweatt
Charley Weekley
Robert White

Bibb County
Jeff McKinney (QCP)

Calhoun County

Jeff Clendenning (QCP)
Chris Gann (QCP)
Rodney McCain (QCP)
Charles Ryan

Joel Thrash

Chambers County
Josh Keebler
Corey McDonald

T5970
51103
31552
49607
62284
T4756
31558
43449

T2932

T7433
T7430
T7431
T7237
T3560
T3262
T6939
T7434
T7435
T3264
T7436
T7632
T7437
T1348
T2780
T7682
T6888
T0924
T7631
T0797
T0771
T6010
T7438
T4009
T3269
T4158

29596

32580
T4711
T0689
83224
39349

T2828
T7100

City of Oxford
Rusty Gann (QCP)

Cleburne County
Donnie Mays
Tim Wade

Covington County
Jason Bedsole
Larry Brown
Marcus Gomillion

Cullman County
Fred Speake

Henry County
Chad Granberry (QCP)

Jackson County
Garon Machen (QCP)

Lamar County
Matthew Rouse (QCP)

Madison County
T.J. Bell

Chris Capshaw
James Clark
Russell Grider
Kyle Macomber
Paige Pinkerton
Jason Turner

Morgan County
Brian Blanks (QCP)

Perry County
KaTara Paige

Pike County
Bill Fuller
Travis Jacques

Shelby County
Corey Beane
Kenneth Doe
Colley Dunagan
Ethan Hand (QCP)
Thomas Jones
Ken Pleasant
Jason Sullivan
Wesley Wood

31290

31303
31324

T6975
T6074
T3546

91130
28724

T5525

84745
66239
84747
93521
81682
84743
81685

31769
T3312

T4221
T5670

T6746
T6264
T6265

T6266
T6401
T6267
T6268

St.Clair County
Dan Dahlke (QCP)
Blake Gallahar
Blake Phillips
Clay Phillips

Sumter County
Clifford Long

Talladega County
Tyler Boyanton
Jacob Hall (QCP)

Shannon Robbins (QCP) - Retired

Tuscaloosa County
John Anders
Jamey Beasley
Rodney Christian
Jerry Deerman
Phillip Morris
Jarrod Rice

Kent Savoie
Andre Smith

Bob Tolbert
Kelly Williamson
Jeremy Wilson
Beau Yeager

Winston County
James Glasgow (QCP)
Jerome Riddle
Thomas Wadsworth
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31615
T4478
T5485
T5416

T1597

T2390
T2317
31379

T7048
T1085
T5162
T7541
T5711
T4035
T5712
T6178
T0090
T5713
T5714
T1094

39267
43800
65082

Updated July 2023



